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New Year’s Day observance ..................................................................................... Wednesday, January 1 
Spring Semester Begins .................................................................................. Thursday, January 2 
Student & Staff Lunch ........................................................................................... Friday, January 3 
8th Day after semester starts ............................................................................. Friday, January 10 
Mental Health (Lunch and Learn) ................................................................................ Friday, January 17 
Resume Writing Part 1 (Lunch and Learn) ................................................................... Friday, January 31 
Student & Staff Lunch ......................................................................................... Friday, February 7 
Understanding the Industry (Lunch and Learn). ....................................................... Friday, February 14 
Resume Writing Part 2 – resumes due (Lunch and Learn) ....................................... Friday, February 28 
Student & Staff Lunch ...............................................................................................Friday, March 7 
Mock Interviews (Lunch and Learn) ............................................................................. Monday, March 17 
CAREER FAIR  ................................................................................................................. Friday, March 21 
Financial Literacy (Lunch and Learn) ............................................................................ Friday, March 28 
Student & Staff Lunch ................................................................................................. Friday, April 4 
Employment Readiness (Lunch and Learn) ....................................................................... Friday, April 11 
SPRING GRADUATION ............................................................................................ Friday, April 18 
School Break  ............................................................................... Saturday, April 19 – Sunday, April 27 
Instructor Inservice ......................................................................................... Wednesday, April 23 
Summer Semester Begins .................................................................................... Monday, April 28 
Student & Staff Lunch ................................................................................................... Friday, May 2 
8th Day after semester starts .................................................................................... Monday, May 5 
Mental Health (Lunch and Learn) ...................................................................................... Friday, May 16 
Memorial Day  ................................................................................................................. Monday, May 26 
Resume Writing Part 1 (Lunch and Learn) ......................................................................... Friday, May 30 
Student & Staff Lunch ................................................................................................. Friday, June 6 
Understanding the Industry (Lunch and Learn) ................................................................ Friday, June 13 
Resume Writing Part 2 – resumes due (Lunch and Learn) .............................................. Friday, June 27 
Independence Day .................................................................................................................. Friday, July 4 
Student & Staff Lunch ................................................................................................. Friday, July 11 
Mock Interviews (Lunch and Learn) .................................................................................... Friday, July 18 
Financial Literacy (Lunch and Learn) ................................................................................ Friday, July 25 
CAREER FAIR  .................................................................................................................. Friday, August 1 
Employee Readiness (Lunch and Learn) ......................................................................... Friday, August 8 
SUMMER GRADUATION ...................................................................................... Friday, August 15 
School Break  ................................................................... Saturday August 16 – Wednesday, August 27 
Instructor Inservice ..................................................................................... Wednesday, August 20 
Instructor Inservice  .................................................................................... Wednesday, August 27 
Fall Semester Begins ....................................................................................... Thursday, August 28 
Labor Day  ......................................................................................................... Monday, September 1 
8th Day after semester starts .................................................................... Thursday, September 4 
Student & Staff Lunch ...................................................................................... Friday, September 5 
Mental Health (Lunch and Learn) ............................................................................ Friday, September 12 
Resume Writing Part 1 (Lunch and Learn) ............................................................... Friday, September 19 
Understanding the Industry (Lunch and Learn) ..................................................... Friday, September 26 
Student & Staff Lunch ........................................................................................... Friday, October 3 
Resume Writing Part 2 – resumes due (Lunch and Learn) .......................................... Friday, October 17 
Mock Interviews (Lunch and Learn) ............................................................................. Friday, October 24 
Student & Staff Lunch ....................................................................................... Friday, November 7 
Veteran’s Day observance ........................................................................................ Tuesday, November 11 
CAREER FAIR  .......................................................................................................... Friday, November 14 
Financial Literacy (Lunch and Learn) ...................................................................... Friday, November 21 
Thanksgiving Day observance ...................................... Thursday, November 27 – Friday, November 28 
Student & Staff Lunch ....................................................................................... Friday, December 5 
Employment Readiness (Lunch and Learn) .............................................................. Friday, December 12 
FALL GRADUATION ........................................................................................ Friday, December 19 
School break  .................................................................................................. December 20 – January 4 
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